Masters Regionalliga Ost Erfurt, 26. August 2017

Platz Name
1 Rada, Steffen

2 Plenzke, Jorg
3 Beyer, Dirk-oliver
4 Ronneburger, Ralf
5 lijima, Ryuichiro (louis)
6 Landgraf, René
7 Krause, Sascha
8 Hellmich, Uwe
9 Lorenz, Philipp
10 Gentsch, Michael
11 Steinbach, Daniel
12 Kaiser, JOrg
13 Krebs, Peter
14 Goring, Heiner
15 Samel, Jens
16 Kruse, Felix
17 Schnell, Ingo
18 Worm, Bernd Rudiger
19 Lange, Ingmar
20 Kneisel, Stefan
21 Koepp, Sandor
22 Plontke, Ronny

23 Rinke, JOrn

Quelle: erfurt-triathlon.de

Verein
A3K Berlin

A3K Berlin

TuS Neukdlln Berlin
SV Handwerk Leipzig
TuS Neukdlln Berlin
TuS Neukdlln Berlin
BSV Friesen Berlin |
A3K Berlin

BSV Friesen Berlin |

SV Handwerk Leipzig

Fusselschreck TFDG Limbach-
Oberfrohna

TuS Neukdlln Berlin

A3K Berlin

BSV Friesen Berlin |

WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera
BSV Friesen Berlin |

SV Handwerk Leipzig

A3K Berlin

Fusselschreck TFDG Limbach-
Oberfrohna

WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera

WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera

Fusselschreck TFDG Limbach-
Oberfrohna

WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera

Swim

00:21:44
00:23:10
00:21:23
00:24:52
00:23:37
00:23:11
00:22:22
00:25:06
00:23:39
00:24:58

00:25:27

00:22:19
00:23:41
00:22:15
00:23:13
00:21:54
00:25:21
00:27:29

00:23:17

00:33:40
00:23:16

00:26:59
00:26:34

(2)
(7)
(1)
(15)
(12)
(8)
(6)
(17)
(13)
(16)
(19)
(5)
(14)
(4)
(9)
3)
(18)
(22)
(11)
(23)
(10)
(21)
(20)

Bike
01:02:20
01:04:23
01:02:32
01:05:21
01:06:52
01:05:03
01:05:54
01:05:20
01:06:59
01:04:48

01:04:41

01:08:00
01:55:48
01:07:34
01:07:00
01:06:22
01:56:27
01:10:51

01:07:11

01:08:48
01:09:34

01:10:17
02:05:40

(1)
3)
2)
®)

(11)
(6)
(©)
(7)

(12)
(5)
(4)

(16)

(15)
(13)
(10)

(20)
(14)
(17)
(18)

(19)

Swim & Bike
01:24:04

01:27:33
01:23:55
01:30:13
01:30:29
01:28:14
01:28:16
01:30:26
01:30:38
01:29:46

01:30:08

01:30:19
02:19:29
01:29:49
01:30:13
01:28:16
02:21:48
01:38:20

01:30:28

01:42:28
01:32:50

01:37:16
02:32:14

(2)
3)
(1)
(10)
(15)
(4)
(5)
(13)
(16)
(7)
(9)
(12)

(8)
(11)

(6)

(19)
(14)

(20)
(17)

(18)

Run
00:44:28

00:42:31
00:45:45
00:40:48
00:41:24
00:44:30
00:44:44
00:44:57
00:45:28
00:47:14

00:47:47

00:47:59
00:00:00
00:49:11
00:49:35
00:52:27
00:00:00
00:45:50

00:52:59

00:46:38
00:56:56

00:53:46
00:00:00

(4)
3)
(9)
(1)
(2)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(12)
(13)

(14)

(15)
(16)
(17)

(10)
(18)
(11)
(20)

(19)

Zeit
02:09:29
02:10:04
02:10:45
02:12:14
02:12:45
02:13:38
02:13:54
02:16:21
02:17:01
02:18:44

02:19:18

02:19:26
02:19:29
02:20:47
02:21:11
02:21:39
02:22:48
02:24:10

02:24:28

02:29:06
02:30:49

02:31:02
02:33:41



