

## Masters Regionalliga Ost Erfurt, 26. August 2017

Platz	Name	Verein	Swim	Bike	Swim & Bike	Run	Zeit
1	Rada, Steffen	A3K Berlin	00:21:44 (2)	01:02:20 (1)	01:24:04 (2)	00:44:28 (4)	02:09:29
2	Plenzke, Jörg	A3K Berlin	00:23:10 (7)	01:04:23 (3)	01:27:33 (3)	00:42:31 (3)	02:10:04
3	Beyer, Dirk-oliver	TuS Neukölln Berlin	00:21:23 (1)	01:02:32 (2)	01:23:55 (1)	00:45:45 (9)	02:10:45
4	Ronneburger, Ralf	SV Handwerk Leipzig	00:24:52 (15)	01:05:21 (8)	01:30:13 (10)	00:40:48 (1)	02:12:14
5	Iijima, Ryuichiro (louis)	TuS Neukölln Berlin	00:23:37 (12)	01:06:52 (11)	01:30:29 (15)	00:41:24 (2)	02:12:45
6	Landgraf, René	TuS Neukölln Berlin	00:23:11 (8)	01:05:03 (6)	01:28:14 (4)	00:44:30 (5)	02:13:38
7	Krause, Sascha	BSV Friesen Berlin I	00:22:22 (6)	01:05:54 (9)	01:28:16 (5)	00:44:44 (6)	02:13:54
8	Hellmich, Uwe	A3K Berlin	00:25:06 (17)	01:05:20 (7)	01:30:26 (13)	00:44:57 (7)	02:16:21
9	Lorenz, Philipp	BSV Friesen Berlin I	00:23:39 (13)	01:06:59 (12)	01:30:38 (16)	00:45:28 (8)	02:17:01
10	Gentsch, Michael	SV Handwerk Leipzig	00:24:58 (16)	01:04:48 (5)	01:29:46 (7)	00:47:14 (12)	02:18:44
11	Steinbach, Daniel	Fusselschreck TFDG Limbach-Oberfrohna	00:25:27 (19)	01:04:41 (4)	01:30:08 (9)	00:47:47 (13)	02:19:18
12	Kaiser, Jörg	TuS Neukölln Berlin	00:22:19 (5)	01:08:00 (16)	01:30:19 (12)	00:47:59 (14)	02:19:26
13	Krebs, Peter	A3K Berlin	00:23:41 (14)	01:55:48	02:19:29	00:00:00	02:19:29
14	Göring, Heiner	BSV Friesen Berlin I	00:22:15 (4)	01:07:34 (15)	01:29:49 (8)	00:49:11 (15)	02:20:47
15	Samel, Jens	WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera	00:23:13 (9)	01:07:00 (13)	01:30:13 (11)	00:49:35 (16)	02:21:11
16	Kruse, Felix	BSV Friesen Berlin I	00:21:54 (3)	01:06:22 (10)	01:28:16 (6)	00:52:27 (17)	02:21:39
17	Schnell, Ingo	SV Handwerk Leipzig	00:25:21 (18)	01:56:27	02:21:48	00:00:00	02:22:48
18	Worm, Bernd Rüdiger	A3K Berlin	00:27:29 (22)	01:10:51 (20)	01:38:20 (19)	00:45:50 (10)	02:24:10
19	Lange, Ingmar	Fusselschreck TFDG Limbach-Oberfrohna	00:23:17 (11)	01:07:11 (14)	01:30:28 (14)	00:52:59 (18)	02:24:28
20	Kneisel, Stefan	WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera	00:33:40 (23)	01:08:48 (17)	01:42:28 (20)	00:46:38 (11)	02:29:06
21	Koepp, Sandor	WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera	00:23:16 (10)	01:09:34 (18)	01:32:50 (17)	00:56:56 (20)	02:30:49
22	Plontke, Ronny	Fusselschreck TFDG Limbach-Oberfrohna	00:26:59 (21)	01:10:17 (19)	01:37:16 (18)	00:53:46 (19)	02:31:02
23	Rinke, Jörn	WBG Union Triathlon Team Gera	00:26:34 (20)	02:05:40	02:32:14	00:00:00	02:33:41

Quelle: erfurt-triathlon.de